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ESTABLISHED 19186

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
01.01.2024

3901516756

KWV Order Number:
110891004

PO Box 528, Suider mmﬂ“_. 7646 [Loading Status:
HmHmGSOSm 021 -" 8073611
Nmﬂx Mawﬂ Z wo\m.u.wu.\oomm mmw w\oq
a = (o 3} H .
FATRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Number:

929.774kg

Document Type:
TAY INVOICE -

Document No: = 0041062879

Document: Date: 03.01.2024

Delivery date: 03.01.2024

foof 1

REMARKS: FCR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV OGmWHmm ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

%ywm,\

.JmiMMMWP¢m ITtem Ummoﬂwwnwou _.m. wmoﬁ ;;_;,nﬁ%”.ﬁMbwwn mnﬁowm Disc 2 |1 Total exc VAT ,;_<vew Howmw inc <§e
900419 {700024380 | Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc | CS 12 x 750 13.0 \wxqu.qa 3.60 H 228.87 15,975.29 2,396.30 18,371.59
900190 [700025731 | KWV 5Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml cs 12 x 750 3.0 c\MHooq.wm 7.90 1,849.33 5,547.99 832.20 6,380.19
900488 (700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1 | CS 6 x 1000 m.oq\\\ 775.44 1.50 763.79 3,818.96 572.84 4,391.80
900559 [700020874 | CIAC Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt cs 6 x 2000 2.0 7 . 556.92 2.10 545.22 1,090.45 163.57 1,254.02
900261 [700020875| CIAC Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box Ccs 6 x 2000 w.o\\\\ 556.92 2.10 545.22 1,080.45 163.57 1,254.02
901032 (706025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS 24 x 275 23.07 258.92 0.80 256.85 5,907.52 886.13 6,793.65
901036 700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 7.0 A\w 258.92 0.80 256 .85 1,797.9%4 269.69 2,067.63
900924 (700020876 | CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs 6 x 2000 3.0v]  556.92 2.10 545.22 1,635.67 245.35 1,881.02
901259 (700025301 | Hoo=h Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS 24 x 275 13.0 'd 258.92 0.80 256.85 3,339.03 500.85 3,839.88
901142 |700023688 | Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 2.0 \\\mmw.»w 16.40 466.84 933.68 140.05 1,073.73
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEpP:

901314 |700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 cs 12 x 750 1 | Item rejected - No dgtock

pH me wm

6, qu mm

{08 - overstocked -

LD - Ean Umww m&%

47,307:53

...DUP - Duplicated Order
LUNOD. < ‘Mot Ordered.

; _H500uwmnn,onmmn
NS’ - Not scanning.

- nmvwcnusm

- |IDP - .Incorrect Delivery

r:MWOWMﬁm

DpP - cmawmmﬂHMH‘anG

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

“TATH

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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MASSTORES (PTY) LTD ACTING AS AN AGENT FOR MASS
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Ottery Liguor

Reg. No. 1991/06805/07

Vat—hg AA0011915%

PROOF OF DELIVERY

WaZL - T Ottery Liguor
60 Ottery Road

103 2000

vendor: 9929 WARSHAY TINVEST PTY LTD TA K

PO BOX 578

PAARL L WESTERN CARE 7624

80 bumhe

e AR

Yendor Yat No.A110261933
Tel: 0Z1B8073911
Coatact: MR TOUN | OCHES

Triceps Mumhe
Document Date
Doctment Tims

22
3

Pager 2 af
Order Mumber 901516756 Printed On N3.01. 720

R _blg qR1RA0A555

Vendor Document Mumbers nn41nN92879

Cnurier hName MON COURTER

9
30
31
32

VENDOR
ARTTCLE
hOY Lo

ARTICLE PACK

SI7E

ADVTCE
REASON
conl

ORDER
0Ty

ITNWOTCE DEL.
0Ty QaTY

DLFF
1y

F AL
QTY

33
34
35
36

This document serves as the final proof of del
NANE SICAMATLIR

u\mwe,mmswﬂﬁm:nm_ﬁan this Qrder will be based on this Docomend

37
38
39

Receiver sMPUNGL)

OVFRSUPHLTED ~ TAKEN IN
DAMAGED -~ RETUINED 8 INVOLCED, NOT ORIL
STOCK DATE EXPTRED -RETURNED 9 TMWOTCED - NOT DE

7 NOT TNV, NOT ORDE

S

41

44

Validator AMPUNGY

TNYALTD BARCODE ~ RETURNMED 10 ITNCRFAGE
NOT MAKRO SELLING UMLT-RE!URN 11 DECRFASE
OVERSUNPE TED -~ RETURNED

[ oI~

45
46
47
48

Driver
D numher

2JACOBS. CEDRIC
- 9907 255246009

49
50
51
52

Vehicle Reg DIZGTIFS

53
54
55
56

57

60

61
62
63




